CRAFTMADE

Specs

Blade Sweep Opt (in.)
Blades

Blade Pitch (deg)

Motor Size (MM)

Amps at High Speed
Watts (Hi Speed)

Energy Guide Watts
Energy Guide CFM
Energy Guide CFM_Watts
Energy Guide Est. Yearly
Energy Cost

High Speed (CFM)

Low Speed (CFM)
Carton Size (CU FT)

Bulb CCT

Bulb Wattage

CRI

Light Kit Options
Lumens

Shipping Weight (Ibs.)

52

5
10.50
153x15
0.45
54.01
37
2951
79

10

3972.39

1792.52

213

3000

9

80

Integrated Light Kit
780

17.53

Phaze - PHA52BNK5-BNGW

52" Ceiling Fan with Blades and Light Kit

Color Brushed Polished Nickel
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Blade Finish Brushed Nickel-Greywood
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Modern and minimalist, the Phaze 52" features a sleek quintuple-
blade design and LED lighting.

e Standard, 3-Speed Reversible Motor

e 6" Downrod (Included)

e 52" Reversible Blades in Brushed Nickel/Greywood (Included)
e Integrated Light Kit (2-O9W LED Bulbs Included)

e Dual Mount (Flat or Angled Ceiling)

Dimensions v
A: 16.73
A: (2nd Downrod) - 11.37
B: 11.79
B: (2nd downrod) 6.12
C: 10.24
D: 512
E: 8.96
G: 6.45
F: w/ Light Kit - 11.39
F: w/o Light Kit - 8.96
Downrod Length (in.) 6
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